© 00 ~N O U1 b W N =

[
(@)

YEAR
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023
2023/2024
2024/2025
2025/2026
2026/2027

EXHIBIT B
PILOT COMMENCES

PILOT Amount
6,500.00
6,630.00
6,770.00
6,900.00
7,040.00
7,180.00
7,320.00
7,470.00
7,620.00
7,770.00

B PR R BB H

2017/2018

Tax w/out IDA
63,500.00
64,800.00
66,100.00
67,400.00
68,800.00
70,100.00
71,500.00
73,000.00
74,400.00
75,900.00

L hHPhR RPN R

TAX YR

B HPR R BB HR

Tax Savings

57,000.00
58,170.00
59,330.00
60,500.00
61,760.00
62,920.00
64,180.00
65,530.00
66,780.00
68,130.00

PROPOSED PILOT BENEFITS ARE FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY
AND HAVE NOT APPROVED BY THE AGENCY BOARD

04/11/2016




	PILOT SUMMARY

