	EXHIBIT B							
	PILOT COMMENCES				2017/2018		TAX YR	
	YEAR PILOT Amount			T	ax w/out IDA	w/out IDA Tax Savings		
1	2017/2018	\$	6,500.00	\$	63,500.00	l \$ ``	57,000.00	
2	2018/2019	\$	6,630.00	\$	64,800.00	\$	58,170.00	
3	2019/2020	\$	6,770.00	\$	66,100.00	\$	59,330.00	
4	2020/2021	\$	6,900.00	\$	67,400.00	\$	60,500.00	
5	2021/2022	\$	7,040.00	\$	68,800.00	\$	61,760.00	
6	2022/2023	\$	7,180.00	\$	70,100.00	\$	62,920.00	
7	2022/2023	\$ \$	7,180.00	\$	71,500.00	\$	64,180.00	
	2023/2024		,		ŕ		<i>'</i>	
8		\$ ¢	7,470.00	\$	73,000.00	\$	65,530.00	
9	2025/2026	\$	7,620.00	\$	74,400.00	\$	66,780.00	
10	2026/2027	\$	7,770.00	\$	75,900.00	\$	68,130.00	

## PROPOSED PILOT BENEFITS ARE FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY AND HAVE NOT APPROVED BY THE AGENCY BOARD 04/11/2016

\$ -\$ -